Whirlpool WGD9270XL1 02 - CABINET PARTS

CABINET PARTS
For Model: WGDS270XW1, WGD3270XR1, WGDS2T0XL1

OWhto) __ Red (S

FOR ORDERING INFORMATION REFER TO PARTS PRICE LIST
W10364758 3

Whirlpool Residential Whirlpool WGD9270XL1 Dryer Parts Parts Diagram 02 - CABINET PARTS
Click on the part number to view part

Item Original Part Number Replaced By Status Part Description
1 8317340 Cover, Terminal Block
2 3390814 90767 ﬁ:;%wf 38:;) §g3/8 HeX Washer
3 8533974 4331106 Screw, No.10-32 X 7/16
4 8565048 Panel, Side
" W10251217 Panel, Side
W10251219 Panel, Side
5 W10246525 W10314253 Switch, Assembly Broken Belt
6 343641 681414 Screw, 10AB X 1/2
7 8565054 Panel, Side
" W10251216 Panel, Side
W10251218 Panel, Side
8 3392100 49621 Feet-Leveling
NI 279810 Foot-Optional
9 660658 Clamp, Motor Mounting

343481 685441
10 3387374 Spring, Idler



http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-508618-residential-whirlpool-wgd9270xl1-dryer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421568-whirlpool-8317340-dryer-cover-terminal-block.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418726-whirlpool-90767-washer-dryer-screw-8a-x-3-8-hex-washer-head-tapping.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10422529-whirlpool-4331106-washer-dryer-screw-no-10-32-x-7-16.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10419434-whirlpool-8565048-dryer-panel-side.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420214-whirlpool-w10251217-dryer-panel-side.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421174-whirlpool-w10251219-dryer-panel-side.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421274-whirlpool-w10314253-dryer-switch-assembly-broken-belt.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10422596-whirlpool-681414-washer-dryer-screw-10ab-x-1-2.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10419429-whirlpool-8565054-dryer-panel-side.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420211-whirlpool-w10251216-dryer-panel-side.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421173-whirlpool-w10251218-dryer-panel-side.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10422580-whirlpool-49621-dryer-feet-leveling.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420187-whirlpool-279810-dryer-foot-optional.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418756-whirlpool-660658-washer-dryer-clamp-motor-mounting-343481-685441.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418911-whirlpool-3387374-washer-dryer-spring-idler.html
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3389420
49252

3388672
3978776

W10103443
W10103457
W10281297
W10121334
W10318609
W10121334

8066115
8580015
8540621

W10251209
W10251210

8572546

W10011740

W10286015
8538263

W10101220

8578220
3387610
8529757

W10242878

3401401
49026
693995
8563747
8563750
8563749
3388674
8519459
304392

W10101183

3390647
3387242
W10307561
3357011
8565122

W10085210

W10085230

8565046

8580257

W10251203
W10251204
W10331132

279640

3394331

W10405846

279787

3401402

W10118756

489069

488729

308685

Not Available

Retainer-Idler 1/4-20 X 1/16
Plug, Multivent

Pulley-Idr

Bracket, Gas Pipe Switch
Bracket, Control Pogo
Pogo Bar Assembly
Panel, Rear

Washer, Thrust

Switch, Assembly Door
Washer, Thrust

Plate Cover

Ramp, Door

Panel, Toe

Toe Panel

Toe Panel

Odor Remover

End Cap

Control-Elec

Motor-Drve

Housing Assembly
Pulley, Motor

Belt

Bracket, Burner

Bracket, Motor Mounting
Cord, Power

4" - 90° Elbow

Screw, Hex Head
Exhaust Pipe Medium Pipe
Exhaust Pipe

Exhaust Pipe

Idler Bracket

Clip, Toe Panel

Xxscrew, 10-12 X 1/2
Bushing-Sleeve

Screw

Seal, Front Panel
BUSHING-SLEEVE (REAR)
Side Trim )

Strike, Door

Label-Hinge Hole Cover Front
Panel

Label, Hinge Hole Cover

(BROKEN BELT BASE,
CABINET SWITCH)

Front Panel
Front Panel
Front Panel

Dryer Exhaust Kit


http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418429-whirlpool-3389420-washer-dryer-retainer-idler-1-4-20-x-1-16.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420527-whirlpool-49252-dryer-plug-multivent.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421853-whirlpool-279640-washer-dryer-pulley-idr.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418881-whirlpool-3978776-dryer-bracket-gas-pipe-switch.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10423521-whirlpool-w10103443-dryer-bracket-control-pogo.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10423522-whirlpool-w10103457-dryer-pogo-bar-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421188-whirlpool-w10281297-dryer-panel-rear.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420040-whirlpool-w10121334-washer-dryer-washer-thrust.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420782-whirlpool-w10318609-dryer-switch-assembly-door.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420040-whirlpool-w10121334-washer-dryer-washer-thrust.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421624-whirlpool-3394331-dryer-plate-cover.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421392-whirlpool-8580015-dryer-ramp-door.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10419673-whirlpool-8540621-dryer-panel-toe.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420217-whirlpool-w10251209-dryer-toe-panel.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421175-whirlpool-w10251210-dryer-toe-panel.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10419413-whirlpool-8572546-washer-dryer-odor-remover.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10423526-whirlpool-w10011740-dryer-end-cap.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421212-whirlpool-w10405846-dryer-control-elec.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421863-whirlpool-279787-dryer-motor-drve.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10423523-whirlpool-w10101220-dryer-housing-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10419691-whirlpool-8578220-dryer-pulley-motor.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10422586-whirlpool-661570-washer-dryer-belt.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10417164-whirlpool-8529757-dryer-bracket-burner.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420277-whirlpool-w10242878-dryer-bracket-motor-mounting.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10422467-whirlpool-3401402-dryer-cord-power.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420188-whirlpool-49026-dryer-4-90-elbow.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418556-whirlpool-693995-washer-dryer-screw-hex-head.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418930-whirlpool-8563747-dryer-exhaust-pipe-medium-pipe.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418705-whirlpool-8563750-dryer-exhaust-pipe.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421636-whirlpool-8563749-dryer-exhaust-pipe.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10416994-whirlpool-w10118756-dryer-idler-bracket.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418672-whirlpool-8519459-dryer-clip-toe-panel.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10422571-whirlpool-489069-washer-dryer-xxscrew-10-12-x-1-2.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10423524-whirlpool-w10101183-dryer-bushing-sleeve.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421111-whirlpool-488729-washer-dryer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10419122-whirlpool-3387242-washer-dryer-seal-front-panel.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10427755-whirlpool-308685-washer-dryer-side-trim.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420244-whirlpool-8565122-dryer-strike-door.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421186-whirlpool-w10085210-dryer-label-hinge-hole-cover-front-panel.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421187-whirlpool-w10085230-dryer-label-hinge-hole-cover.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421166-whirlpool-8565046-dryer-broken-belt-base-cabinet-switch.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10423444-whirlpool-8580257-dryer-front-panel.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10426842-whirlpool-w10251203-dryer-front-panel.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10426841-whirlpool-w10251204-dryer-front-panel.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420775-whirlpool-w10331132-dryer-dryer-exhaust-kit.html

	Whirlpool WGD9270XL1 02 - CABINET PARTS

